Ultronics™ Joystick
Non-Contacting Programmable Controller
2 EATON Hydraulics Ultronics Joysticks  Technical Catalog Manual  E-VLDI-MC002-E April 2006
Functionality
Provides capacity to work
up to four proportional work
functions simultaneously.
Allows complete flexibility to

22 –
10 –
01 –
11 –
13 –
14 –
31 –
41 –
12 –
21 –
55 –
Barrier
between
rollers
CABLE PART NUMBER CABLE LENGTH CM (IN)
JAC1-100 100 (39.37)
JAC1-200 200 (78.74)
JAC1-300 300 (118.11)
JAC1-400 400 (157.48)
JAC1-500 500 (196.85)
Note:  JAC1 cables are supplied without an 120 ohm CAN termination resistor.
For options with a 120 ohm resistor, please contact an Eaton distributor.
Joystick Cables
5EATON Hydraulics Ultronics Joysticks  Technical Catalog Manual  E-VLDI-MC002-E April 2006